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College Open Evenings/Days 
During the 2017/2018 Year

It is important you explore all your options 
available to you. There are a larger number 
of sixth forms in Dorset, and therefore we 
are unable to include them all on this sheet. 
However sixth forms will also have open 
evenings where students and parents/
carers can find out more about the courses/
subjects on offer and the chance to 
speak to subject teachers. For your own 
school, you and your parents/carers will be 
informed as to when the open evening will 
be. If you are not sure when it is, do speak 
to your Form Tutor/Head of Year. 

Sixth Form Open Evenings are usually held in 
the autumn and spring terms. You can also 
apply to other schools with Sixth Forms. If you 
are not able to attend their open evening, 
don’t worry, contact the school and ask for 
a meeting with the Head of the Sixth Form. 
The dates and times of open evenings for 
Sixth Form Open Evenings will usually be 
advertised on each school website.

Local Colleges
(Please check times/dates in case changes 
have been made before going to print)

Arts University Bournemouth
Website: www.aub.ac.uk  
Telephone: 01202 533011
‘Preparation for Higher Education’  
and degree course Open Days
(you will need to book online via their 
website to be able to attend) 

2017
-- Saturday 30 September, 9.30am–3.30pm
-- Saturday 14 October, 9.30am–3.30pm
-- Saturday 4 November, 9.30am–3.30pm
-- Saturday 2 December, 9.30am–3.30pm

 

2018
-- Wednesday 14 March, Postgrad Open Day, 
Time TBC 

-- Saturday 19 May, Foundation Open Day, 
10.00–2.00pm

-- Saturday 16 June, UG Open Day,  
9.30am–3.30pm

-- Saturday 29 September, UG Open Day, 
9.30am–3.30pm

-- Saturday 13 October, UG Open Day, 
9.30am–3.30pm

-- Saturday 3 November, UG Open Day, 
9.30am–3.30pm

-- Saturday 1 December, UG Open Day, 
9.30am–3.30pm  
 
Please Note all our Undergraduate Open Days 
represent the Foundation course as well.
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The Bournemouth and Poole College
Website: www.thecollege.co.uk/open 
Telephone: 01202 205205 or 01202 205312 
Check which site to attend online.
You can also book a Fast Track Ticket.

2017
- Wednesday 27 September, 4–8pm
- Tuesday 14 November, 4–8pm
2018
- Tuesday 6 March, 4–8pm (TBC)
- Thursday 14 June, 4–8pm

Brockenhurst College
Website: www.brock.ac.uk
Telephone: 01590 625555

2017
- Saturday 7 October, 10am–1.30pm
- Thursday 19 October, 4pm–8pm
- Saturday 4 November, 10am–1.30pm 
2018
- Wednesday 2 May, 4pm–8pm

Kingston Maurward College 
Website: www.kmc.ac.uk
Telephone: 01305 215215  
Pre-register to attend a day on:
www.kmc.ac.uk/courseinfo

2017
- Sunday 24 September
- Sunday 15 October
- Saturday 11 November
- Sunday 10 December
2018
- Sunday 21 January 
- Sunday 18 March
- Sunday 29 April 2018

You will need book to attend via their 
website: Click onto the date and time of 
the ‘Open Morning’ that you would like to 
attend (choose to attend at 10.15am or  
at 11.15am).

Salisbury Sixth Form College
Website: www.salisbury6c.ac.uk
Telephone: 01722 25970

2017
-- Dates TBC

2018
-- Dates TBC

If you are interested in attending and  
would like more information please email 
office@s6c.org.uk

Sparsholt College
Website: www.sparsholt.ac.uk
Telephone: 01962 776441

2017
-- Saturday 14 October, 10am–2pm
-- Saturday 18 November, 10am–2pm

2018
-- Saturday 3 February, 10am–2pm 
-- Saturday 10 March, 10am–2pm
-- Wednesday 25 April, 4pm–7pm
-- Thursday 21 June, 4pm–7pm

Bournemouth Academy of Modern Music
Website: www.bamodernmusic.com
Telephone: 01202 572948
You can email (info@bamodernmusic.com) 
or phone them to arrange a visit to BAMM.     

Weymouth College
Website: www.weymouth.ac.uk
Telephone: 01305 761100
To attend an open event, please book via 
the Weymouth college website.

2017
-- Saturday 7 October
-- Monday 6 November

2018
-- Thursday 8 February
-- Saturday 9 June
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Ansbury Guidance is a registered charity and a company limited by guarantee.  
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Wiltshire College
Website: www.wiltshire.ac.uk
Telephone: 01722 344344

You will need to register with the college via 
their website to attend their open evenings.

Chippenham Campus | 5pm–7pm

2017
-- Wednesday 4 October
-- Saturday 4 November  
(check the time on the website)

2018
-- Wednesday 17 January
-- Wednesday 18 April

Salisbury Campus | 5pm–7pm

2017
-- Thursday 5 October
-- Saturday 11 November 
(check the time on the website)

-- Saturday 9 December (HE) 
(check the time on the website)

2018
-- Thursday 18 January
-- Thursday 19 April 

Trowbridge Campus | 5pm–7pm 

2017
-- Thursday 12th October
-- Saturday 18th November 
(check the time on the website)

2018
-- Thursday 25th January
-- Thursday 26th April

Lackham Campus |10.00am–12 Noon 

2017
-- Saturday 14 October
-- Saturday 25 November

2018
-- Saturday 3 February
-- Saturday 28 Aprtil

Yeovil College
Website: www.yeovil.ac.uk
Telephone: 01935 423921

2017
-- Tuesday 10 October 
General Open day 
5pm–7.30pm

-- Wednesday 15 November 
5pm–7pm 
Kingston Sixth Form Centre Open evening

2018
-- Wednesday 24 January 
5pm–7.30pm 
General Open day

-- Wednesday 21 February 
Yeovil College University Centre Open day

-- Tuesday 6 March 
5pm–8pm 
Apprenticeship Recruitment Event

-- Thursday 7 June 
5pm–7pm 
General Open day 

Rockley (WaterSports Academy)   
Website: www.rockley.org/academy
Telephone: 01202 677272

Check their website or Facebook page for 
dates of their BTEC level 3 Sport course open 
days (for September 2018 start).
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